Absolutely Positively
Wellington City Council

Parliamentary occupation business relief fund grants
Me Heke Ki Poneke

Businesses receiving the maximum grant of $30,000
Azure Developments Ltd t/a Thistle Inn
B & N partners t/a Vanilla Cafe & Vanilla Essence
Backbencher Ltd
Bowen Hospo Ltd
Dusted & Delicious Ltd
Kanteen Ltd
Midland Park Hospo Ltd
Mojo Featherston Ltd
Mojo Vogel Ltd
MRC Investments Ltd
P & J Vallabh Partnership t/a Freeman's Lotto and News Agency
Shen Holdings Limited t/a Juniper Restaurant
Thorndon Chippery NZ Ltd
TJ Traders Ltd t/a TJ Terrace Superette
Triplelee Ltd (Trax Bar & Cafe)
Wellington Hotel Investments Ltd
Y&Z Ltd t/a Panache
Y4 Cafe Ltd

Businesses receiving between $25,000 and $30,000
Gibbston group Ltd t/a Gibbston coffee $29,400
Evergreens Group Ltd $26,100

Businesses receiving between $20,000-525,000

Sethi & Sons Ltd $24,700
Sawell Ltd $23,500
Fuel Espresso Ltd $23,100
Pajed Holdings Ltd t/a Subway $21,600
Mighty Rocket Properties Ltd t/a Stay at St Pauls $21,100

Businesses receiving between $15,000-$20,000

Aroma Pita House Ltd t/a Lambton Quay Pita Pit $17,100
LUC Clothing Ltd $18,500
Lupochho Enterprises Ltd $18,600
Cafe Classic Ltd $16,700
Manawa Health Ltd $16,600
Terrace Pub Co Ltd $16,200
The Woodward Group Ltd $15,500

Businesses receiving between $10,000-$15,000

Hair Ministry Ltd $13,900
RD & C Parbhu Ltd t/a Molesworth Shoe & Bag Repairs $13,500
Environmental, Social and Governance Audit Services Ltd $11,000
Patricia Jenkins t/a Secondo $10,800
Phone Doctor Ltd $10,600
Ella Kids Ltd $10,600
Old George limited t/a Old George Café $10,600

10f2



Businesses receiving between $5,000-$10,000
Mall Holdings No 2 Ltd (b)

Viva on Molesworth

Al Brown Bagels Ltd

Shoe Co Ltd t/a Shoe Connection Lambton Quay
Creative Show Off Costume Hire

Amarin Thai Massage & Spa Limited

Murasaki Holdings Ltd

Businesses receiving up to $5000
Best of the Bunch Ltd

Mall Dry Cleaners (1988) Ltd
Thorndon Farmers Market Trust
Mall NzDC Ltd

Total number of Parliamentary occupation business relief grants:

As of 30 June 2022: 50 grants made
7 grants outstanding/awaiting business’ information

$8100
$8000
$7000
$7000
$6500
$6300
$5900

$4900
$4600
$3800
$2000

20f2



	Parliamentary occupation business relief fund grants



