Parliamentary occupation business relief fund grants

Absolutely Positively Wellington City Council Me Heke Ki Pöneke

Businesses receiving the maximum grant of \$30,000 Azure Developments Ltd t/a Thistle Inn B & N partners t/a Vanilla Cafe & Vanilla Essence Backbencher Ltd Bowen Hospo Ltd Dusted & Delicious Ltd Kanteen Ltd Midland Park Hospo Ltd Mojo Featherston Ltd Mojo Vogel Ltd MRC Investments Ltd P & J Vallabh Partnership t/a Freeman's Lotto and News Agency Shen Holdings Limited t/a Juniper Restaurant Thorndon Chippery NZ Ltd TJ Traders Ltd t/a TJ Terrace Superette Triplelee Ltd (Trax Bar & Cafe) Wellington Hotel Investments Ltd Y&Z Ltd t/a Panache Y4 Cafe Ltd	
Businesses receiving between \$25,000 and \$30,000	too 100
Gibbston group Ltd t/a Gibbston coffee	\$29,400
Evergreens Group Ltd	\$26,100
Businesses receiving between \$20,000-\$25,000	
Sethi & Sons Ltd	\$24,700
Sawell Ltd	\$23,500
Fuel Espresso Ltd	\$23,100
Pajed Holdings Ltd t/a Subway	\$21,600
Mighty Rocket Properties Ltd t/a Stay at St Pauls	\$21,100
Businesses receiving between \$15,000-\$20,000	
Aroma Pita House Ltd t/a Lambton Quay Pita Pit	\$17,100
LUC Clothing Ltd	\$18,500
Lupochho Enterprises Ltd	\$18,600
Cafe Classic Ltd	\$16,700
Manawa Health Ltd	\$16,600
Terrace Pub Co Ltd	\$16,200
The Woodward Group Ltd	\$15 <i>,</i> 500
Businesses receiving between \$10,000-\$15,000	
Hair Ministry Ltd	\$13,900
RD & C Parbhu Ltd t/a Molesworth Shoe & Bag Repairs	\$13,500
Environmental, Social and Governance Audit Services Ltd	\$11,000
Patricia Jenkins t/a Secondo	\$10,800
Phone Doctor Ltd	\$10,600
Ella Kids Ltd	\$10,600
Old George limited t/a Old George Café	\$10,600
	Ŷ±0,000

Businesses receiving between \$5,000-\$10,000

Mall Holdings No 2 Ltd (b)	\$8100
Viva on Molesworth	\$8000
Al Brown Bagels Ltd	\$7000
Shoe Co Ltd t/a Shoe Connection Lambton Quay	\$7000
Creative Show Off Costume Hire	\$6500
Amarin Thai Massage & Spa Limited	\$6300
Murasaki Holdings Ltd	\$5900

Businesses receiving up to \$5000

Best of the Bunch Ltd	\$4900
Mall Dry Cleaners (1988) Ltd	\$4600
Thorndon Farmers Market Trust	\$3800
Mall NZDC Ltd	\$2000

Total number of Parliamentary occupation business relief grants:

As of 30 June 2022: 50 grants made 7 grants outstanding/awaiting business' information